F |/s

List of Approved AIN Athletes

(19.01.2026)

Nation
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
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RUS
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RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
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RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

Last Name First Name Gender Discipline FIS Code
BARINOV Mikhail M SJ Support Personnel
DENISOV Nikita M CC 3483784
Girina Vitalina w AL 486117
ISRAILOVA Tanzila w AL 486369
Kolgotin Pavel M FS Support Personnel
ANIKIN lvan M FS Support Personnel
BICHENEV Dmitry M cC Support Personnel
CHISTIAKOV Stanislav M FS Support Personnel
KIREEV Konstantin M FS Support Personnel
TELITSYN Valery M FS Support Personnel
CHISTIAKOV Eduard M FS Support Personnel
IAKHIN Ernest M NC Support Personnel
KHALIN Maksim M SB Support Personnel
MIKHAILOV Maksim M FS Support Personnel
MULENDEEV Dmitrii M FS Support Personnel
ROSLIAKQOV Ilia M SJ Support Personnel
SMYSHLIEAV Aleksandr M FS Support Personnel
TOMILOV Vasilii M SJ Support Personnel
VINOGRADOV  Leonid M cC Support Personnel
ZLOBIN Artur M SB Support Personnel
ZVEREV Evgenii M NC Support Personnel
AFANASEVA SOFIA W SB 9485434
BELOUSOV OLEG M SB Support Personnel
CHEVTAIKIN Denis M SB Support Personnel
KORPACHEV Pavel M FS Support Personnel
KUSTOVA Aleksandra w SJ 6596
LAMPARTER Denis M SB Support Personnel
MASTIEV Samir M NC 100424
MERZLIKIN Andrei M SB Support Personnel
NEGREBETSKII  Vasilii M S) Support Personnel
SALAGAEV Denis M SB Support Personnel
TIKHONENKO  Igor M SB Support Personnel
Klokov Maxim M ES Support Personnel
PAUL Kristina w SB 9485208
STEPANKO laroslav M SB 9480747
TOMIN Arseniy M SB 9480789
BRALGIN Timofei M FS 2537085
GLAZKOVA Alexandra w FS 2537068
IVANOV Vladimir M FS 2537724
KARIMOVA Polina w SB 9485445
LAZARENKO Sergey M FS Support Personnel
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13.01.2026
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13.01.2026
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08.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
08.01.2026
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06.01.2026
06.01.2026
06.01.2026
06.01.2026
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02.01.2026
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02.01.2026


https://www.fis-ski.com/DB/general/athlete-biography.html?sectorcode=SB&competitorid=187719
https://www.fis-ski.com/DB/general/athlete-biography.html?sectorcode=SB&competitorid=224289
https://www.fis-ski.com/DB/general/athlete-biography.html?sectorcode=SB&competitorid=232456
https://www.fis-ski.com/DB/general/athlete-biography.html?sectorcode=FS&competitorid=254632
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RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
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RUS
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BLR
RUS
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR

LENCHEVSKIY  Yaroslav

MARUSHCHAK

MATVEEV
MIRONOV
ROMANOVA
TERESHKIN
ANDREEV
IVANOVA
KHURTIN
MANKOV
NOVITSKII
SHIMBUEV
ZUKAL

BUDORATSKII

KUPREICHIK

MELCHIAKOVA

NEMTINOV
PRUSAKOVA
RYABOVA
SHERINA
TKACHENKO
AKIMOV
DOGADKIN
DOGADKIN
GALUZIN
KACHAKOV
KAZLOVA
NAZAROV
SADREEV
TIKHONOVA
ANDRIENKO
EFIMOV
KUZNETSOV
BASHLAKOU

HLADCHENKA

KURLOVICH
PENIGIN
PILIPENKA
PLESHKOVA
SHAMSHUR
VORANAVA

TRAVINICHEVA

AVDEEV
GALUNIN

NAKONECHNYI

BYKAUSKIKH

Ivan
Mikhail
Aleksander
Varvara
Aleksandr
Nikita
Svetlana
Ilia

Ilia

Nikita
Nikolai
lurii

Gleb
Aleksandra
Dariya
Egor
Lana
Polina
Natalia
Ekaterina
Danil
Andrei
Roman
Roman
Igor
Inesa
Mikhail
Danil
Anastasiia
Aleksandr
Simon
Ivan
Artsiom
Stanislau
Mikhail
Alexander
Liubou
Julia

Egor
Tatsiana
Mariia
Ivan
Artem
Alexander
Aleh
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SB
FS
SB
FS
SB
FS
FS
FS
SB
SJ

FS
FS
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AL
AL
FS
CcC
SS
FS
FS
AL
CcC
AL
AL
AL
AL
cC
SJ

SJ

CcC
AL
AL
AL
FS
FS
FS
FS
FS
AL
FS
FS
SB
AL
NC
AL
CcC

9480723

Support Personnel

9480456
Support Personnel
9485376
2533728
2535067
2527797
9480871
8495
2532059

Support Personnel
Support Personnel
Support Personnel
Support Personnel
2533742
Support Personnel
2532670
2534460
2535209
485802

Support Personnel
Support Personnel
Support Personnel
Support Personnel
Support Personnel
Support Personnel
6036
8076
Support Personnel
481103
481785
481730

Support Personnel
Support Personnel
Support Personnel

Support Personnel

2540635
485941

Support Personnel
Support Personnel
9485435
660048
101423

Support Personnel

Support Personnel
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24.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
22.12.2025
19.12.2025
19.12.2025
19.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025
17.12.2025
15.12.2025
12.12.2025
12.12.2025
12.12.2025
11.12.2025


https://www.fis-ski.com/DB/general/athlete-biography.html?sectorcode=FS&competitorid=214184
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KARALIOVA

MACHAKHINA

RAMANENKA
TATALINA
UFTIKOV

ANDRYIANAVA

DERUGO

DRABIANKOU

HUSKOVA

KOROSTELEV

NEPRYAEVA
SHKANOVA
VAZNIUK

Hanna
Hanna
Ilya
Anastasiia
Evgeniy
Anastasiya
Anna

Ihar
Hanna
Savelii
Dariya
Maria
Uladzislau
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CcC
CC
CcC
FS
CcC
FS
FS
FS
FS
CC
CcC
AL
FS

3665088
3665143
Support Personnel
2532235
Support Personnel
2535437
2535261
2532149
2485033
3484079
3487048
665009
2538671
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11.12.2025
11.12.2025
11.12.2025
10.12.2025
10.12.2025
10.12.2025
10.12.2025
10.12.2025
10.12.2025
10.12.2025
10.12.2025



